General Description
The MAX4510/MAX4520 single-pole/single-throw (SPST),
fault-protected analog switches feature a fault-protected
input and Rail-to-Rail® signal-handling capability. The
normally open (NO) and normally closed (NC) terminals
are protected from overvoltage faults up to 36V during
power-on and 44V with power off. During a fault condi-
tion, the switch input terminal (NO or NC) becomes an

19-1542; Rev 0; 10/99
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX4520EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX4510EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6
MAX4510EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
MAX4520EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
Pin Configurations/Truth Tables
IN MAX4510 MAX4520
0 ON OFF
1 OFF ON
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.